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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (41)  5.1 km  0 m   20 P
 1(31)  2(33)  3(34)  4(51)  5(35)  6(36)  7(52)  8(37)  9(49)  10(38)  11(39)  12(42)  13(43)  14(53)

 15(50)  16(44)  17(45)  18(47)  19(48)  20(74)  A

 1  BRUNOT, Yoann  H35  37:08  1:21  4:06  4:29  6:03  8:15  9:26  12:31  14:50  17:22  19:05  20:31  22:57  24:22  24:52
 5909NO GSO  1:21  2:45  0:23  1:34  2:12  1:11  3:05  2:19  2:32  1:43  1:26  2:26  1:25  0:30

 27:34  30:09  31:49  32:24  35:58  36:49  37:08
 2:42  2:35  1:40  0:35  3:34  0:51  0:19

 2  SCHIMPF, Laurent  H40  37:14  1:40  5:03  5:23  6:46  8:18  9:41  13:10  14:08  15:23  18:10  19:28  22:31  24:21  24:57
 5909NO GSO  1:40  3:23  0:20  1:23  1:32  1:23  3:29  0:58  1:15  2:47  1:18  3:03  1:50  0:36

 27:35  30:04  31:46  32:52  36:04  36:56  37:14
 2:38  2:29  1:42  1:06  3:12  0:52  0:18

 3  LEQUINT, Rémi  H21  38:50  1:25  6:35  7:11  8:38  10:28  11:45  15:19  17:37  18:44  20:36  21:55  24:28  25:46  26:12
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:25  5:10  0:36  1:27  1:50  1:17  3:34  2:18  1:07  1:52  1:19  2:33  1:18  0:26

 29:05  31:50  33:49  34:29  37:26  38:30  38:50
 2:53  2:45  1:59  0:40  2:57  1:04  0:20

 4  THOMAS, Julien  H20  40:08  1:27  5:24  5:51  7:19  8:53  10:12  13:38  15:11  16:30  18:15  19:46  25:13  26:39  27:14
 6208NO B.A  1:27  3:57  0:27  1:28  1:34  1:19  3:26  1:33  1:19  1:45  1:31  5:27  1:26  0:35

 29:51  32:40  34:27  35:11  38:52  39:47  40:08
 2:37  2:49  1:47  0:44  3:41  0:55  0:21

 5  FLANDRIN, Gautier  H35  40:49  1:59  6:21  6:45  8:37  10:16  11:40  15:20  16:45  18:21  20:19  21:51  25:18  26:56  27:25
 6208NO B.A  1:59  4:22  0:24  1:52  1:39  1:24  3:40  1:25  1:36  1:58  1:32  3:27  1:38  0:29

 30:31  33:20  35:20  36:00  39:26  40:30  40:49
 3:06  2:49  2:00  0:40  3:26  1:04  0:19

 6  HALTZ, Louis  A  42:08  1:43  7:28  7:53  9:21  11:00  12:28  15:59  17:38  19:03  21:15  22:29  26:14  27:42  28:14
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:43  5:45  0:25  1:28  1:39  1:28  3:31  1:39  1:25  2:12  1:14  3:45  1:28  0:32

 31:06  34:01  36:08  36:50  40:40  41:52  42:08
 2:52  2:55  2:07  0:42  3:50  1:12  0:16

 7  PRINS, Gregory  H21  42:19  1:51  6:35  6:56  8:25  10:01  11:53  15:24  17:12  19:19  21:53  23:36  26:57  28:26  28:54
 6208NO B.A  1:51  4:44  0:21  1:29  1:36  1:52  3:31  1:48  2:07  2:34  1:43  3:21  1:29  0:28

 31:55  35:01  37:08  37:49  40:48  42:02  42:19
 3:01  3:06  2:07  0:41  2:59  1:14  0:17

 8  MAHIEU, Pierre  H21  42:29  1:50  6:27  7:00  8:25  10:07  11:39  15:02  18:12  19:22  22:20  23:45  27:14  28:31  28:56
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:50  4:37  0:33  1:25  1:42  1:32  3:23  3:10  1:10  2:58  1:25  3:29  1:17  0:25

 32:18  34:57  36:44  37:25  41:13  42:13  42:29  31:13
 3:22  2:39  1:47  0:41  3:48  1:00  0:16  *57

 9  URVOY, Martial  H35  43:49  2:43  7:30  8:02  9:36  11:30  13:04  17:03  18:18  19:32  21:44  23:40  27:07  28:48  29:16
 6208NO B.A  2:43  4:47  0:32  1:34  1:54  1:34  3:59  1:15  1:14  2:12  1:56  3:27  1:41  0:28

 32:25  35:59  38:00  38:57  42:21  43:31  43:49
 3:09  3:34  2:01  0:57  3:24  1:10  0:18

 10  LALOUX, Clément  A  44:00  2:08  5:58  6:24  7:56  9:39  11:12  15:41  17:49  19:19  22:40  24:10  27:24  29:04  29:31
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:08  3:50  0:26  1:32  1:43  1:33  4:29  2:08  1:30  3:21  1:30  3:14  1:40  0:27

 32:40  35:30  37:28  38:17  41:19  43:43  44:00
 3:09  2:50  1:58  0:49  3:02  2:24  0:17

 11  CABY, Raphael  H40  47:38  1:42  7:10  7:52  9:52  11:30  12:58  16:27  18:06  21:19  24:11  25:55  29:47  31:29  31:58
 6207NO ESCAP  1:42  5:28  0:42  2:00  1:38  1:28  3:29  1:39  3:13  2:52  1:44  3:52  1:42  0:29

 35:06  38:32  41:38  42:28  46:16  47:17  47:38
 3:08  3:26  3:06  0:50  3:48  1:01  0:21

 12  LEDEZ, Rémi  A  47:48  1:47  6:17  6:49  8:11  10:11  11:39  14:45  17:34  20:37  24:20  25:36  28:42  29:59  30:25
 CM Pass'O  1:47  4:30  0:32  1:22  2:00  1:28  3:06  2:49  3:03  3:43  1:16  3:06  1:17  0:26

 33:17  36:41  42:12  42:47  46:10  47:31  47:48
 2:52  3:24  5:31  0:35  3:23  1:21  0:17

 13  CHAPUS, Stanislas  H40  48:02  2:29  7:08  8:46  10:46  12:31  14:12  17:34  23:52  24:41  26:46  28:23  31:33  33:02  33:25
 6205NO O²  2:29  4:39  1:38  2:00  1:45  1:41  3:22  6:18  0:49  2:05  1:37  3:10  1:29  0:23

 36:22  39:18  41:19  42:03  45:26  47:46  48:02  21:46
 2:57  2:56  2:01  0:44  3:23  2:20  0:16  *49

 14  BIGAN, mathieu  H21  48:46  2:27  8:32  8:57  10:40  12:34  15:28  19:21  20:47  26:21  28:31  29:59  33:21  35:01  35:33
 6208NO B.A  2:27  6:05  0:25  1:43  1:54  2:54  3:53  1:26  5:34  2:10  1:28  3:22  1:40  0:32

 38:37  41:24  43:24  44:07  47:31  48:30  48:46
 3:04  2:47  2:00  0:43  3:24  0:59  0:16

 15  GOBERT, Alain  H45  49:43  2:01  5:50  6:27  8:30  10:07  11:37  15:36  17:11  19:27  23:19  24:47  29:13  31:15  31:50
 5906NO VALMO  2:01  3:49  0:37  2:03  1:37  1:30  3:59  1:35  2:16  3:52  1:28  4:26  2:02  0:35

 35:41  39:03  43:34  44:24  48:19  49:25  49:43
 3:51  3:22  4:31  0:50  3:55  1:06  0:18

 16  GENCE, Eric  H45  49:49  2:03  6:30  7:22  9:02  10:51  12:27  16:36  18:59  20:38  23:50  25:44  29:39  32:08  32:52
 6205NO O²  2:03  4:27  0:52  1:40  1:49  1:36  4:09  2:23  1:39  3:12  1:54  3:55  2:29  0:44

 36:34  40:12  42:35  43:48  48:06  49:30  49:49
 3:42  3:38  2:23  1:13  4:18  1:24  0:19

 17  LEGERE, Pascal  A  49:55  2:09  7:14  7:38  9:07  11:08  12:42  16:24  19:13  20:13  23:16  27:13  33:33  35:14  35:54
 5906NO VALMO  2:09  5:05  0:24  1:29  2:01  1:34  3:42  2:49  1:00  3:03  3:57  6:20  1:41  0:40

 38:51  42:07  44:00  44:52  48:28  49:34  49:55
 2:57  3:16  1:53  0:52  3:36  1:06  0:21

 18  FAVIER, Eric  H45  49:57  2:19  7:28  8:01  10:03  12:08  14:09  18:45  20:49  22:28  24:33  26:05  29:29  31:15  31:50
 6208NO B.A  2:19  5:09  0:33  2:02  2:05  2:01  4:36  2:04  1:39  2:05  1:32  3:24  1:46  0:35

 35:01  39:45  42:16  43:03  47:51  49:42  49:57
 3:11  4:44  2:31  0:47  4:48  1:51  0:15

 19  LIAGRE, Romain  H21  51:23  2:55  8:03  8:39  10:26  12:13  13:43  17:27  19:36  20:46  25:38  27:13  30:43  33:20  34:04
 5906NO VALMO  2:55  5:08  0:36  1:47  1:47  1:30  3:44  2:09  1:10  4:52  1:35  3:30  2:37  0:44

 37:09  40:05  45:05  46:09  49:44  51:09  51:23  42:03
 3:05  2:56  5:00  1:04  3:35  1:25  0:14  *47

 20  LOQUET, Thomas  H21  54:13  2:10  8:53  9:32  11:03  12:38  14:00  17:45  21:16  22:42  25:31  26:59  33:44  35:46  36:27
 5906NO VALMO  2:10  6:43  0:39  1:31  1:35  1:22  3:45  3:31  1:26  2:49  1:28  6:45  2:02  0:41

 39:56  43:22  45:22  46:51  50:32  52:14  54:13  54:03
 3:29  3:26  2:00  1:29  3:41  1:42  1:59  *74

 21  MERCIER, Agnès  A  54:37  2:02  8:08  8:43  10:41  12:57  14:55  19:27  22:23  24:03  26:38  28:27  32:49  34:24  37:51
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:02  6:06  0:35  1:58  2:16  1:58  4:32  2:56  1:40  2:35  1:49  4:22  1:35  3:27

 41:06  44:30  46:42  48:17  53:03  54:18  54:37
 3:15  3:24  2:12  1:35  4:46  1:15  0:19

 22  BELLENGIER, Christophe H35  55:45  2:25  8:04  8:43  10:21  12:53  14:29  20:11  21:39  27:06  29:19  31:16  35:53  37:28  40:47
 6208NO B.A  2:25  5:39  0:39  1:38  2:32  1:36  5:42  1:28  5:27  2:13  1:57  4:37  1:35  3:19

 43:51  47:17  49:27  50:22  54:19  55:29  55:45
 3:04  3:26  2:10  0:55  3:57  1:10  0:16



course de nuit Puythouck dim. 25/11/2012 12:20
Résultats SPORTident Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2005 

 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A  (41)  5.1 km  0 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(33)  3(34)  4(51)  5(35)  6(36)  7(52)  8(37)  9(49)  10(38)  11(39)  12(42)  13(43)  14(53)
 15(50)  16(44)  17(45)  18(47)  19(48)  20(74)  A

 23  LECLERCQ, Nicolas H21  56:49  3:02  9:02  9:46  11:21  13:36  15:09  19:12  25:02  27:19  30:13  31:47  35:49  37:38  38:20
 5906NO VALMO  3:02  6:00  0:44  1:35  2:15  1:33  4:03  5:50  2:17  2:54  1:34  4:02  1:49  0:42

 41:13  44:38  49:40  50:06  55:18  56:32  56:49
 2:53  3:25  5:02  0:26  5:12  1:14  0:17

 24  DEPANNEMAECKER, Eric H35  56:59  1:31  7:23  9:01  10:51  12:28  13:52  18:59  21:03  23:32  25:59  27:59  32:11  34:03  34:37
 5909NO GSO  1:31  5:52  1:38  1:50  1:37  1:24  5:07  2:04  2:29  2:27  2:00  4:12  1:52  0:34

 37:18  40:54  49:31  50:37  55:39  56:38  56:59
 2:41  3:36  8:37  1:06  5:02  0:59  0:21

 25  RICQUEBOURG, Axel H35  57:05  2:14  7:52  8:20  9:57  11:59  13:39  17:36  21:07  23:10  25:18  28:30  33:01  34:39  35:21
 5906NO VALMO  2:14  5:38  0:28  1:37  2:02  1:40  3:57  3:31  2:03  2:08  3:12  4:31  1:38  0:42

 38:39  41:43  49:31  50:50  55:16  56:52  57:05
 3:18  3:04  7:48  1:19  4:26  1:36  0:13

 26  CASTIER, Philippe  H45  57:14  2:14  8:22  8:53  10:58  13:20  16:50  21:27  23:45  26:24  29:09  30:47  35:18  37:13  38:11
 6208NO B.A  2:14  6:08  0:31  2:05  2:22  3:30  4:37  2:18  2:39  2:45  1:38  4:31  1:55  0:58

 42:08  45:53  49:11  50:06  55:26  56:51  57:14  37:45
 3:57  3:45  3:18  0:55  5:20  1:25  0:23  *92

 27  DEPATURE, Franck  A  57:19  1:56  6:25  7:01  8:41  10:37  12:16  15:44  23:42  25:46  28:31  30:19  34:02  35:46  36:40
 CM Pass'O  1:56  4:29  0:36  1:40  1:56  1:39  3:28  7:58  2:04  2:45  1:48  3:43  1:44  0:54

 40:37  44:06  48:02  50:24  55:50  56:57  57:19
 3:57  3:29  3:56  2:22  5:26  1:07  0:22

 28  BRUNOT, Olivier  A  57:34  3:57  8:26  9:01  11:04  12:56  15:08  18:33  22:20  23:41  26:06  28:35  32:27  34:48  35:16
 CM Pass'O  3:57  4:29  0:35  2:03  1:52  2:12  3:25  3:47  1:21  2:25  2:29  3:52  2:21  0:28

 39:59  43:08  46:56  47:51  55:44  57:18  57:34
 4:43  3:09  3:48  0:55  7:53  1:34  0:16

 29  DELINSELLE, Alexis H21  1:00:30  2:49  11:03  11:49  13:41  16:10  17:55  23:05  25:57  28:29  31:27  34:02  39:56  42:22  43:16
 5907NO T.A.D.  2:49  8:14  0:46  1:52  2:29  1:45  5:10  2:52  2:32  2:58  2:35  5:54  2:26  0:54

 46:49  50:31  52:36  53:40  58:38  1:00:06  1:00:30
 3:33  3:42  2:05  1:04  4:58  1:28  0:24

 30  PRUVOST, Stephane H40  1:00:36  2:18  7:05  7:52  9:46  11:38  13:36  18:04  20:01  27:00  31:02  32:57  40:10  41:53  43:08
 6208NO B.A  2:18  4:47  0:47  1:54  1:52  1:58  4:28  1:57  6:59  4:02  1:55  7:13  1:43  1:15

 46:26  49:55  52:57  53:50  58:53  1:00:17  1:00:36
 3:18  3:29  3:02  0:53  5:03  1:24  0:19

 31  RAU, Hervé  H35  1:00:42  1:58  7:55  8:46  11:27  13:59  15:53  23:17  25:02  26:20  28:37  31:03  35:18  37:20  37:58
 5909NO GSO  1:58  5:57  0:51  2:41  2:32  1:54  7:24  1:45  1:18  2:17  2:26  4:15  2:02  0:38

 42:14  46:23  49:13  50:33  59:06  1:00:20  1:00:42
 4:16  4:09  2:50  1:20  8:33  1:14  0:22

 32  GEIRNART, Marc  H45  1:02:25  3:38  9:00  9:48  11:30  13:37  15:29  19:57  22:31  25:48  29:17  34:01  39:51  42:03  42:35
 5906NO VALMO  3:38  5:22  0:48  1:42  2:07  1:52  4:28  2:34  3:17  3:29  4:44  5:50  2:12  0:32

 46:49  50:34  52:37  53:35  59:42  1:01:16  1:02:25
 4:14  3:45  2:03  0:58  6:07  1:34  1:09

 33  ROBYN, Laurence  A  1:04:06  2:30  10:42  11:28  13:47  16:02  18:33  23:42  25:55  27:26  33:02  35:18  39:51  42:19  43:27
 5906NO VALMO  2:30  8:12  0:46  2:19  2:15  2:31  5:09  2:13  1:31  5:36  2:16  4:33  2:28  1:08

 47:47  52:45  55:26  56:35  1:02:21  1:03:45  1:04:06
 4:20  4:58  2:41  1:09  5:46  1:24  0:21

 34  COSSART, Jean  H40  1:05:22  2:23  9:04  9:35  11:22  16:33  18:22  22:51  31:12  33:31  36:27  38:28  43:47  45:44  46:21
 5906NO VALMO  2:23  6:41  0:31  1:47  5:11  1:49  4:29  8:21  2:19  2:56  2:01  5:19  1:57  0:37

 51:13  55:09  58:33  59:31  1:03:37  1:05:00  1:05:22
 4:52  3:56  3:24  0:58  4:06  1:23  0:22

 35  MUNNIER, Fabien  A  1:09:00  2:41  9:34  10:03  11:58  14:00  16:26  23:16  25:06  28:04  35:53  38:06  43:59  47:12  47:53
 CM Pass'O  2:41  6:53  0:29  1:55  2:02  2:26  6:50  1:50  2:58  7:49  2:13  5:53  3:13  0:41

 52:00  56:00  1:01:55  1:02:33  1:07:14  1:08:38  1:09:00  59:08
 4:07  4:00  5:55  0:38  4:41  1:24  0:22  *47

 36  BECUWE, Arnaud  A  1:12:30  3:21  8:10  10:22  12:44  14:52  16:29  23:24  27:14  29:39  32:25  34:37  42:53  44:53  46:06
 CM Pass'O  3:21  4:49  2:12  2:22  2:08  1:37  6:55  3:50  2:25  2:46  2:12  8:16  2:00  1:13

 52:45  57:02  1:00:52  1:03:00  1:10:03  1:12:07  1:12:30
 6:39  4:17  3:50  2:08  7:03  2:04  0:23

 37  CHEVALIER, cyril  H35  1:34:44  3:37  13:33  14:59  19:08  23:38  26:26  32:53  36:45  44:05  50:43  53:30  1:02:41  1:05:45  1:06:56
 6208NO B.A  3:37  9:56  1:26  4:09  4:30  2:48  6:27  3:52  7:20  6:38  2:47  9:11  3:04  1:11

 1:11:57  1:19:09  1:22:47  1:24:36  1:31:55  1:34:02  1:34:44
 5:01  7:12  3:38  1:49  7:19  2:07  0:42

 BARTHELEMY, Christian H40  pm  2:08  6:23  6:51  9:07  -----  13:00  16:34  18:35  20:24  23:45  25:19  31:10  33:03  33:34
 6207NO ESCAP  2:08  4:15  0:28  2:16  3:53  3:34  2:01  1:49  3:21  1:34  5:51  1:53  0:31

 36:48  40:33  45:47  46:31  49:59  51:31  51:49
 3:14  3:45  5:14  0:44  3:28  1:32  0:18

 LECENDRE, Olivier  H35  pm  2:45  7:30  8:00  9:41  11:15  13:18  16:58  18:43  -----  24:07  26:02  31:27  33:41  34:35
 6205NO O²  2:45  4:45  0:30  1:41  1:34  2:03  3:40  1:45  5:24  1:55  5:25  2:14  0:54

 37:35  40:20  43:25  44:22  48:11  49:19  49:35
 3:00  2:45  3:05  0:57  3:49  1:08  0:16

 STRATMAINS, Ludovic H18  pm  2:08  8:28  9:04  12:22  14:37  16:34  20:48  23:08  27:55  34:57  37:33  -----  -----  -----
 5906NO VALMO  2:08  6:20  0:36  3:18  2:15  1:57  4:14  2:20  4:47  7:02  2:36

 43:47  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  59:18
 6:14  15:31

 MASSET, Frédéric  A  pm  3:13  11:52  12:46  15:03  17:19  19:37  23:42  26:01  -----  32:01  34:19  40:15  42:20  43:21
 CM Pass'O  3:13  8:39  0:54  2:17  2:16  2:18  4:05  2:19  6:00  2:18  5:56  2:05  1:01

 49:11  53:29  56:16  58:06  1:03:26  1:04:51  1:05:10
 5:50  4:18  2:47  1:50  5:20  1:25  0:19

 C  (12)  3.7 km   14 P
 1(31)  2(61)  3(58)  4(40)  5(72)  6(64)  7(57)  8(41)  9(50)  10(44)  11(45)  12(56)  13(59)  14(74)

 A

 1  CLAIRET, Richard  C  35:10  2:29  7:43  12:27  15:00  15:38  18:35  21:15  22:17  23:05  26:51  29:32  31:50  33:46  34:51
 6205NO O²  2:29  5:14  4:44  2:33  0:38  2:57  2:40  1:02  0:48  3:46  2:41  2:18  1:56  1:05

 35:10
 0:19

 2  ARROQUI, Philippe  C  47:07  3:48  9:08  13:59  17:30  18:40  22:28  25:53  27:35  28:35  35:38  38:33  42:30  45:16  46:42
 5909NO GSO  3:48  5:20  4:51  3:31  1:10  3:48  3:25  1:42  1:00  7:03  2:55  3:57  2:46  1:26

 47:07
 0:25
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 C  (12)  3.7 km   14 P  (suite)

 1(31)  2(61)  3(58)  4(40)  5(72)  6(64)  7(57)  8(41)  9(50)  10(44)  11(45)  12(56)  13(59)  14(74)
 A

 3  GOSSE, Fabien  C  48:05  3:40  13:07  16:42  18:55  19:31  23:10  26:23  30:25  31:30  36:50  40:16  43:17  45:29  47:46
 5909NO GSO  3:40  9:27  3:35  2:13  0:36  3:39  3:13  4:02  1:05  5:20  3:26  3:01  2:12  2:17

 48:05
 0:19

 4  PEDOUSSAT, Julien C  55:29  6:40  14:51  19:03  22:27  23:41  27:19  30:37  32:35  33:29  38:29  47:36  50:46  53:37  55:02
 5909NO GSO  6:40  8:11  4:12  3:24  1:14  3:38  3:18  1:58  0:54  5:00  9:07  3:10  2:51  1:25

 55:29
 0:27

 5  MANSUEL, Quentin  H14  55:47  3:56  14:20  20:19  24:11  25:08  30:06  33:27  35:54  37:00  42:03  47:50  50:55  53:23  55:25
 0207PI VO  3:56  10:24  5:59  3:52  0:57  4:58  3:21  2:27  1:06  5:03  5:47  3:05  2:28  2:02

 55:47
 0:22

 6  GRESSIER, Francis H16  56:26  2:03  7:37  14:05  17:43  18:55  23:27  26:47  31:13  32:22  37:44  42:36  49:28  54:28  56:01
 6208NO B.A  2:03  5:34  6:28  3:38  1:12  4:32  3:20  4:26  1:09  5:22  4:52  6:52  5:00  1:33

 56:26
 0:25

 7  FAVIER, Maxence  H16  59:06  4:50  10:27  16:52  20:30  21:45  26:12  29:25  34:13  35:09  40:32  45:23  52:16  57:07  58:43
 6208NO B.A  4:50  5:37  6:25  3:38  1:15  4:27  3:13  4:48  0:56  5:23  4:51  6:53  4:51  1:36

 59:06
 0:23

 8  HERLEZ, Natan  H14  1:01:00  2:31  16:31  22:31  25:47  27:38  32:45  37:01  39:25  40:34  46:32  53:02  56:37  59:09  1:00:38
 5909NO GSO  2:31  14:00  6:00  3:16  1:51  5:07  4:16  2:24  1:09  5:58  6:30  3:35  2:32  1:29

 1:01:00
 0:22

 9  BLARY, Michel  C  1:06:33  4:13  11:49  17:28  22:42  25:55  31:24  39:59  43:33  45:01  50:05  55:41  59:35  1:03:41  1:06:03
 CM Pass'O  4:13  7:36  5:39  5:14  3:13  5:29  8:35  3:34  1:28  5:04  5:36  3:54  4:06  2:22

 1:06:33
 0:30

 10  MIKULOVIC, Jacques C  1:11:12  4:51  10:40  15:27  32:41  33:52  38:28  44:36  47:40  48:54  55:16  1:00:51  1:06:00  1:08:50  1:10:33
 CM Pass'O  4:51  5:49  4:47  17:14  1:11  4:36  6:08  3:04  1:14  6:22  5:35  5:09  2:50  1:43

 1:11:12
 0:39

 11  MIKULOVIC, Stéphanie C  1:12:11  3:18  11:18  16:21  33:41  34:52  39:34  45:36  48:42  49:55  56:17  1:01:54  1:07:00  1:09:50  1:11:32
 CM Pass'O  3:18  8:00  5:03  17:20  1:11  4:42  6:02  3:06  1:13  6:22  5:37  5:06  2:50  1:42

 1:12:11
 0:39

 12  HERLEZ, Robin  H16  1:41:47  5:09  20:29  25:39  30:25  33:17  41:59  1:04:15  1:08:22  1:10:02  1:18:58  1:27:11  1:33:16  1:37:20  1:41:03
 5909NO GSO  5:09  15:20  5:10  4:46  2:52  8:42  22:16  4:07  1:40  8:56  8:13  6:05  4:04  3:43

 1:41:47
 0:44

 D  (12)  2.7 km   10 P
 1(67)  2(62)  3(63)  4(66)  5(46)  6(57)  7(47)  8(56)  9(48)  10(74)  A

 1  LENOBLE, Lou  D14  28:27  0:52  2:37  11:49  14:02  17:24  19:34  22:05  24:50  27:10  28:10  28:27
 6208NO B.A  0:52  1:45  9:12  2:13  3:22  2:10  2:31  2:45  2:20  1:00  0:17

 2  VERBEKE, Marie-Léa D16  42:50  1:26  3:21  10:06  12:54  17:51  26:52  30:16  36:33  40:28  42:30  42:50
 6208NO B.A  1:26  1:55  6:45  2:48  4:57  9:01  3:24  6:17  3:55  2:02  0:20

 3  HAU, Pauline  D16  46:26  1:07  3:36  12:19  18:27  23:27  26:03  29:09  39:58  44:34  46:01  46:26
 6208NO B.A  1:07  2:29  8:43  6:08  5:00  2:36  3:06  10:49  4:36  1:27  0:25

 4  VERBEKE, romane  D16  50:21  2:00  7:34  16:21  22:28  27:26  30:02  33:06  43:55  48:37  50:00  50:21
 6208NO B.A  2:00  5:34  8:47  6:07  4:58  2:36  3:04  10:49  4:42  1:23  0:21

 5  TOP, Camille  D  1:08:11  1:29  31:34  39:55  42:57  48:38  51:23  54:46  1:01:54  1:05:30  1:07:49  1:08:11
 6208NO B.A  1:29  30:05  8:21  3:02  5:41  2:45  3:23  7:08  3:36  2:19  0:22

 6  LEVERT, Caroline  D  1:08:16  6:59  12:10  16:21  30:23  39:33  46:24  52:09  1:00:12  1:05:41  1:07:46  1:08:16
 CM Pass'O  6:59  5:11  4:11  14:02  9:10  6:51  5:45  8:03  5:29  2:05  0:30

 7  RADET, Michèle  D  1:10:47  9:24  14:43  18:54  32:57  42:05  48:55  54:43  1:02:45  1:08:09  1:10:18  1:10:47
 6207NO ESCAP  9:24  5:19  4:11  14:03  9:08  6:50  5:48  8:02  5:24  2:09  0:29

 8  JANSSOONE, Adrien D  1:16:19  1:32  13:53  20:33  25:10  41:16  50:10  56:38  1:04:50  1:13:06  1:15:47  1:16:19
 5909NO GSO  1:32  12:21  6:40  4:37  16:06  8:54  6:28  8:12  8:16  2:41  0:32

 9  FOURMESTRAUX, Philippe D  1:27:19  4:16  8:07  21:14  30:07  49:17  57:02  1:04:10  1:16:16  1:22:39  1:25:54  1:27:19
 5909NO GSO  4:16  3:51  13:07  8:53  19:10  7:45  7:08  12:06  6:23  3:15  1:25

 10  FOURMESTRAUX, Frédérique D  1:27:24  4:25  8:07  21:20  30:13  49:23  57:15  1:04:23  1:16:16  1:22:48  1:26:02  1:27:24
 5909NO GSO  4:25  3:42  13:13  8:53  19:10  7:52  7:08  11:53  6:32  3:14  1:22

 RICHON, Emmanuel D  pm  1:41  5:37  15:52  25:02  40:32  53:02  57:39  1:16:49  1:21:00  -----  1:23:09  9:50  22:43
 CM Pass'O  1:41  3:56  10:15  9:10  15:30  12:30  4:37  19:10  4:11  2:09  *65  *74
 VANTIELCKE, David D  pm  1:37  5:38  15:52  25:03  40:13  52:55  57:39  1:16:50  1:20:59  -----  1:23:02  22:49
 CM Pass'O  1:37  4:01  10:14  9:11  15:10  12:42  4:44  19:11  4:09  2:03  *74

 E  (6)  1.7 km   9 P
 1(55)  2(62)  3(60)  4(63)  5(65)  6(64)  7(46)  8(73)  9(74)  A

 1  DEPANNEMAECKER, Tom H12  15:56  1:17  3:26  5:20  7:21  9:23  10:35  11:44  13:36  15:36  15:56
 5909NO GSO  1:17  2:09  1:54  2:01  2:02  1:12  1:09  1:52  2:00  0:20

 2  URVOY, Mateo  H12  17:39  1:28  3:07  4:26  6:22  10:36  11:44  13:24  15:43  17:20  17:39
 6208NO B.A  1:28  1:39  1:19  1:56  4:14  1:08  1:40  2:19  1:37  0:19

 3  HERLEZ, Eloi  H12  18:18  3:17  5:16  6:36  9:38  11:07  12:45  13:59  15:58  17:46  18:18
 5909NO GSO  3:17  1:59  1:20  3:02  1:29  1:38  1:14  1:59  1:48  0:32

